
Year: 2020

Month  FIRE  SERVICE EMS MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 23 58 134 215 215

FEBRUARY 35 60 163 258 473

MARCH 32 67 123 222 695

APRIL 62 62 112 236 931

MAY 43 73 138 254 1185

JUNE 51 71 175 297 1482

JULY 53 86 142 281 1763

AUGUST 94 84 186 364 2127

SEPTEMBER 49 57 121 227 2354

OCTOBER 40 68 113 221 2575

NOVEMBER 35 69 142 246 2821

DECEMBER 53 76 155 284

Totals 570 831 1704 3105
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